

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2003

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: December 8, 2003

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									286,499
1	446.51	937,871	-1,372	4,090	0	219	0	2,947	289,446
2	446.41	936,892	-979	2,825	0	362	0	2,549	291,995
3	446.10	933,857	-3,035	1,608	0	350	0	1,162	293,157
4	446.00	932,879	-978	1,618	0	424	0	1,170	294,327
5	446.32	936,010	3,131	4,262	0	386	0	3,580	297,907
6	446.09	933,760	-2,250	1,601	0	304	0	1,483	299,390
7	445.96	932,488	-1,272	1,601	0	349	0	1,217	300,607
8	445.92	932,097	-391	1,969	0	413	0	1,317	301,924
9	446.03	933,173	1,076	2,820	0	471	0	2,354	304,278
10	445.47	927,701	-5,472	1,587	0	524	0	1,059	305,337
11	445.54	928,385	684	1,615	0	552	0	752	306,089
12	445.97	932,586	4,201	5,202	0	541	0	4,512	310,601
13	466.02	933,075	489	2,879	0	527	0	2,557	313,158
14	446.01	932,977	-98	1,609	0	547	0	1,018	314,176
15	446.07	933,564	587	3,261	0	552	0	2,545	316,721
16	446.39	936,696	3,132	4,486	0	493	0	3,669	320,390
17	445.75	930,436	-6,260	3,232	0	527	0	2,875	323,265
18	445.97	932,586	2,150	2,868	0	516	0	2,296	325,561
19	445.70	929,947	-2,639	3,243	0	486	0	2,680	328,241
20	445.78	930,729	782	3,237	0	464	0	2,786	331,027
21	446.03	933,173	2,444	2,899	0	495	0	2,488	333,515
22	446.10	933,857	684	1,989	0	459	0	1,179	334,694
23	446.65	939,243	5,386	2,861	0	409	0	2,261	336,955
24	446.86	941,302	2,059	1,930	0	410	0	1,752	338,707
25	447.17	944,344	3,042	2,830	0	424	0	2,139	340,846
26	448.18	954,279	9,935	4,348	0	431	0	3,721	344,567
27	448.71	959,506	5,227	1,935	0	449	0	1,320	345,887
28	449.27	965,040	5,534	3,104	0	124	0	2,986	348,873
29	449.11	963,458	-1,582	3,152	0	0	0	3,208	352,081
30	449.33	965,633	2,175	2,433	0	0	0	2,468	354,549
31	448.96	961,975	-3,658	0	0	231	0	-137	354,412
TOTALS			22,732	83,094	0	12,439	0	67,913	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET